Forsyths Triathlon Series 2013-14
LONG COURSE
Anthony Heeney
Phil Hess

Jack Parker
Sophie Heeney
Kelly Moore
Hayden Freeman
David Ross

Alex Thomas
Nathan Friedman
Freya Weston
Pete Haynes
Suzie Ross

Alex Ball

Andrea Bishop
Robert Herd
Dave Robins
Jackie Weston
SHORT COURSE
Paul Billings
Brent Reece

Jim Pennington
Sam Finlayson

Matt Haydon

55.49

56.43

59.19

1.00.07

1.00.59

1.02.39

1.04.00

1.05.40

1.06.37

1.09.21

1.09.21

1.09.37

1.13.12

1.14.12

1.16.07

1.18.5

1.19.36

33.19

33.58

34.44

35.28

36.18
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March 2014



KCC Team

Josh Jones
Moore Team
Callum Godwin
Kath Gwynne
Eric Baker
Amber Strelitz
Brash Stars Team
Michaela Ball
Connor Shaw
Lyndie Beynon
Sheree Friedman
JUNIOR COURSE
Alicia Ball

Olivia Strelitz
Will Schmude
Tom Bible

Sam Bible
Wonder Girls
Penny Haynes

Jacob Freeman

Mackenzie Constable

Belle Perrottet

Sam Ball

Frank Perrottet

36.41

37.29

37.33

39.02

39.21

40.16

41.22

41.23

41.25

45.27

45.30

45.30

22.25

22.32

22.38

22.59

23.18

24.16

25.05

26.06

26.07

27.37

28.37

29.07



Jacqui Perrottet 33.13

Gwynne Beynon 33.50



